
317

311

363

672

686

688

689

4

4a

W

e

l

l

e

s

t

r

i

j

p

s

e

d

i

j

k

Wellestrijpsedijk 4 Herkingen

Datum:Get.:

Dalenstraat 4B, 5466 PM  Eerde

Tel: 0413-303279

Omgevingsvergunning:

Schaal:Formaat:

Tekeningnummer:

 

E-mail: info@bragis.nl

GIS/CAD

Ondersteuning

Web: www.bragis.nl

en software

Opdrachtgever: B & RO Advies in bouw & ruimtelijke ontwikkeling

Status: ontwerp

Gemeente Goerre-Overflakkee

Legenda

Besluitgebied Besluitvlak
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